= VANS 0il & Gas Well Drilling
Water Wells
Geo-Loop Installation

Phone: 913-557-9083
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WELL LOG
SCZ Resources, LLC
Cannon #3SCZ-48
APl #15-001-30,947
April 17 - April 18, 2014

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
32 lime 32
26 shale 58 cil show
18 lime 76
21 shale 107
50 lime 157
9 shale 166
17 lime 183
11 ' shale 194
16 lime 210
6 shale 216
25 lime 241
5 shale 246
22 lime 268 base of the Kansas City
158 shale 426
9 lime 435
8 shale ' 443
5 broken sand 448 brown & green, good bleeding, gassy
82 shale 530
12 lime 542 brown
3 shale 545
5 lime 550
36 shale 586
14 lime 600
4 shale 604
2 coal 606
96 shale 702
- lime 704
24 shale 728
1 coal 729
35 shale 764
1 broken sand 765 brown & green, good bleeding, gassy
2 oil sand 767 brown, good bleeding, gassy
4 broken sand 771 brown & green, good bleeding, gassy
52 shale 823
1 coal 824
4 shale 828
2 coal 830
20 shale - 850
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2 lime 852
8 shale 860
15 broken sand 875 light brown & grey, no oil
20 sand 895 brown no oil
895 TD

Drilled a 9 7/8" hole to 22.6'
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 895'

Set 22.6' of 7" surface casing, cemented with 5 sacks cement.

Set 885" of 2 7/8" 8 round upset tubing including 2 centralizers, 1 float shoe and 1 clamp.



